Admission Help Desk (2024-2025)

Convener, Admission Committee:

Ms. Arti Mathur

Associate Professor, Department of English
Email id: arti.mathur@pgdav.du.ac.in

Phone No: 9810464670

Help Desk Committee (email id: helpdesk@pgdav.du.ac.in)
Convener, Helpdesk: Kol 5

Dr. Ankit Agarwal .~ ) 41 1 9 c

Assistant Professor, Department of History

Email id: ankit.agrawal@padav.du.ac.in

Phone No: 9716558325

Convener, Sub-Committee Helpdesk for SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS and PwBD
candidates:

Dr. Dinesh Kumar v~

Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science

Email id: dinesh.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in

Phone No: 9717034595

Grievance Redressal Committee (email id: grievance@pgdav.du.ac.in)
Convener, Grievance Redressal Committee:

Dr. Varun Bhushan —

Assistant Professor, Department of Economics

Email id : varun.bhushan@pgdav.du.ac.in

Phone No: 9717971095

Convener, Sub-Committee Grievance Redressal Committee for
SC/ST/IOBC-NL/EWS and PwBD candidates:

Dr. Shamsher Singh —

Associate Professor, Department of Commerce

Email id: shamsher.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in

Phone No: 9990449620

Help Desk/Grievance Redressal email Addresses:

- Help Desk: helgdesk@pgdav.du.ac.in

- Grievance Redressal: grievance@pgdav.du.ac.in

- SC/ST Help Desk: scst@pgdav.du.ac.in

- OBC Help Desk: obc@pgdav.du.ac.in

- EWS Help Desk: ews@pgdav.du.ac.in 3 @‘ d—o
3

- PwBDHelp Desk: pwd @pgdav.du.ac.in Q\A Vye



https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

